Lackawanna County

Lackawanna County Arts and Culture Department

2015 Program Stream Grants
Maureen McGuigan, Deputy Director

Organization

Abington Business & Professional Assocociation

Actors Circle

All County Band

Anthracite Heritage Museum

Arcadia Chorale

Artists for Art Gallery

Ballet Theatre of Scranton

Boys and Girls Club of NEPA
Broadway Theatre League

Catholic Choral Society

Choral Society of Northeastern, PA
City of Carbondale- Pioneer Nights Festival
Clasical Guitar Society of Northeastern, PA
Electric City Television

First Friday Scranton

First Night Scranton

La Festa

Lackawanna Historical Society
Lackawanna River Corridor Association
LHVA

Lyric Consort

Mostly Opera

N.E.I.U. #19 Poetry Out Loud Program
North Pocono Cultural Society
Scranton Civic Ballet

Scranton Jazz Festival

Scranton Musicians Association
Scranton Public Theatre

St. Patrick's Day Parade Association
St. Ubaldo Festival

The Northeastern PA Philharmonic

UNC-Project Hope & Shutter Bug Photography

Scranton Cultuarl Center at the Monsonic temple

Lackawanna County Library System
Everhart Museum of Natural History

Grant

4,000
7,000
1,000
7,000
3,000
6,000
7,000
5,000
15,000
3,000
3,500
4,000
1,200
25,000
5,000
2,500
7,000
20,000
2,500
1,000
3,000
1,500
1,000
2,500
7,000
6,000
3,000
3,500
6,000
6,000
16,000
23,000

220,000
220,000
220,000



