## **Lackawanna County**

## Lackawanna County Arts and Culture Department 2015 Program Stream Grants

## **Maureen McGuigan, Deputy Director**

Organization	Grant
Abington Business & Professional Assocociation	4,000
Actors Circle	7,000
All County Band	1,000
Anthracite Heritage Museum	7,000
Arcadia Chorale	3,000
Artists for Art Gallery	6,000
Ballet Theatre of Scranton	7,000
Boys and Girls Club of NEPA	5,000
Broadway Theatre League	15,000
Catholic Choral Society	3,000
Choral Society of Northeastern, PA	3,500
City of Carbondale- Pioneer Nights Festival	4,000
Clasical Guitar Society of Northeastern, PA	1,200
Electric City Television	25,000
First Friday Scranton First Night Scranton	5,000
La Festa	2,500 7,000
Lackawanna Historical Society	20,000
Lackawanna River Corridor Association	2,500
LHVA	1,000
Lyric Consort	3,000
Mostly Opera	1,500
N.E.I.U. #19 Poetry Out Loud Program	1,000
North Pocono Cultural Society	2,500
Scranton Civic Ballet	7,000
Scranton Jazz Festival	6,000
Scranton Musicians Association	3,000
Scranton Public Theatre	3,500
St. Patrick's Day Parade Association	6,000
St. Ubaldo Festival	6,000
The Northeastern PA Philharmonic	16,000
UNC-Project Hope & Shutter Bug Photography	23,000
Scranton Cultuarl Center at the Monsonic temple	220,000
Lackawanna County Library System	220,000
Everhart Museum of Natural History	220,000